
Rank INFLUENCER Atlas Score Linkedin

Top 30

in 2025 
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Influencers
www.recruitwithatlas.com

01 02 Hishem Azzouz 14,861 /hishemazzouz

02 01 Joel Lalgee 13,194 /joellalgee

03 03 Greg Savage 10,879 /gregpsavage

04 05 Carolyn Christie 8,572 /carolyn-christie-bb15656/

05 04 Benjamin Mena 8,555 /benjaminmena/

06 06 Sean Anderson 7,335 /sean-anderson-hoxo/

07 08 Mark Whitby 6,441 /mwhitby

08 07 Andrew MacAskill 6,171 /jobsearchcoach

09 09 Chad Sowash 5,904 /chadsowash/

10 10 Matt Alder 5,870 /mattalder

11 11 /joelcheesman/5,549Joel Cheesman

12 12 Hung Lee 4,221 /hunglee

13 13 Gary Goldsmith 3,505 /garygoldsmith/

14 14 Glen Cathey 3,233 /glencathey/

15 15 Lysha Holmes 3,139 /lyshaholmesr2r/

16 16 Meghan Biro 3,094 /meghanmbiro/

17 David Durant 2,947 /daviddurantvirtustalent/

18 17 Dualta Doherty 2,901 /dualtadohertyr2r/

19 20 Ben Browning /benbrowningrec/2,288

20 23 Nitin Sharma 2,000 /nitin-rectools/

21 19 Tim Sackett 1,987 /timsackett/

22 18 Lauren Surman 1,977 /laurensurman/

23 21 Anita Lettink 1,922 /anitalettink/

24 25 Jordan Shlosberg 1,878 /jordanshlosberg/

25 22 Brianna Rooney 1,853 /millionairerecruiter/

26 24 Wendy McDougall 1,849 /wendymcdougall/

27 28 Thomas Warner 1,672 /tomjlwarner/

28 29 Günther Wagner 1,661 /guenther-wagner/

29 27 Wendy Van Ierschot 1,454 /wendyvanierschot/

30 30 Jim Stroud 1,447 /jimstroud/

https://recruitwithatlas.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hishemazzouz/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joellalgee/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/gregpsavage/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/carolyn-christie-bb15656/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/benjaminmena/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sean-anderson-hoxo/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mwhitby/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jobsearchcoach/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chadsowash/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mattalder/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joelcheesman/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hunglee/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/garygoldsmith/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/glencathey/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lyshaholmesr2r/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/meghanmbiro
https://www.linkedin.com/in/daviddurantvirtustalent/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dualtadohertyr2r/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/benbrowningrec/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nitin-rectools/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/timsackett/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laurensurman/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anitalettink/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jordanshlosberg/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/millionairerecruiter/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/wendymcdougall/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tomjlwarner/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anitalettink/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/guenther-wagner/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/wendyvanierschot/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jimstroud/

